NOMBRES

ALBORNOZ VERGARA ANTONIA
ALVARADO HORMAZABAL CRISTAL
ARANDA LLABRES TRINIDAD
ARENAS TELLO MARIA ISABEL
ARIAS CANALES HELEN

AZOCAR AVILA BEATRIZ

BARRALES FONSECA FERNANDA IGNACIA

BECERRA PINCHEIRA MARCIA
CANALES SANTIBANEZ NILMA
CARTES JARA XIMENA

CARTES VILLABLANCA KARINA
CERNA AVENDANO MARITZA
CHAMORRO VILCHES JACQUELINE
CORDOVA ITURRIAGA ROMINA
ESTRADA ZAVALA CRISTIAN ANDRES
FARIAS MADRID MARIA JOSE
FARINA CASTRO PAULA

FLORES DELGADO JUANITA ESTER
FUENTEALBA CASTRO LADY
GARRIDO REYES KARINA
HENRIQUEZ HORMAZABAL MARCELA
HERNANDEZ NUNEZ ANDREA
HERNANDEZ PEREZ MARGARITA
HERRERA URRA GIANINA

JIMENEZ FLORES KAREN

JORQUERA GALLARDO NATALIA
LEIVA MARTINEZ ALICIA DEL CARMEN
LILLO MARCHANT NICOLE
MALDONADO POBLETE PATRICIA
MEDINA TURU CONSTANZA
MENDEZ VALENZUELA MELANY
MERINO SANTIBANEZ FELIPE

MORA RIVERA CRISTINA

11/02/2013
19/11/2012
01/04/2013
05/11/2012
08/03/2013
29/11/2012
02/04/2013
01/06/2012
01/04/2013
01/04/2013
01/03/2013
08/04/2013
03/04/2013
01/04/2013
22/03/2013
21/01/2013
19/03/2013
04/04/2013
04/03/2013
18/04/2013
22/04/2013
10/04/2013
23/07/2012
12/02/2013
23/04/2013
11/03/2013
03/04/2013
08/04/2013
04/03/2013
03/04/2013
01/02/2013
27/03/2013
16/04/2013

30/04/2013
14/06/2013
19/06/2013
30/04/2013
29/04/2013
16/06/2013
31/05/2013
01/05/2013
06/05/2013
11/04/2013
01/07/2013
07/05/2013
30/04/2013
10/05/2013
01/04/2013
08/06/2013
29/04/2013
24/04/2013
30/04/2013
02/05/2013
28/04/2013
24/04/2013
01/05/2013
14/05/2013
29/04/2013
04/06/2013
22/04/2013
31/06/2013
25/06/2013
19/04/2013
13/05/2013
09/04/2013
26/04/2013

REEMPLAZO
REEMPLAZO
REEMPLAZO
REEMPLAZO
REEMPLAZO
REEMPLAZO
REEMPLAZO
REEMPLAZO
REEMPLAZO
REEMPLAZO
REEMPLAZO
REEMPLAZO
REEMPLAZO
REEMPLAZO
REEMPLAZO
REEMPLAZO
REEMPLAZO
REEMPLAZO
REEMPLAZO
REEMPLAZO
REEMPLAZO
REEMPLAZO
REEMPLAZO
REEMPLAZO
REEMPLAZO
REEMPLAZO
REEMPLAZO
REEMPLAZO
REEMPLAZO
REEMPLAZO
REEMPLAZO
REEMPLAZO
REEMPLAZO
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FECHA INGRESO FECHA FINIQUITO CALIDAD JURIDICA TOTAL HABERES

736.432
642.773
709.573
236.015
249.827
323.740
446.045
241.075
290.992

98.469
258.442
218.748
224.296
648.083

70.613
675.937
622.358
187.392
442.917
261.036
186.622
326.017
241.075
242.480

67.766
258.442
150.487
499.894
267.702
145.268
311.534

99.170

94.463

ESTABLECIMIENTO
RAUL BRANES
PADRE JOAN ALSINA
CAROL URZUA
JUAN PABLO Il
RAUL CUEVAS
RED DE URGENCIA
JUAN PABLO Il
CAROL URZUA
CAROL URZUA
PADRE JOAN ALSINA
CONFRATERNIDAD
CAROL URZUA
RAUL BRANES
CAROL URZUA
RED DE URGENCIA
EL MANZANO
CAROL URZUA
JUAN PABLO Il
RED DE URGENCIA
EL MANZANO
RAUL BRANES
RAUL BRANES
CAROL URZUA
CONFRATERNIDAD
EL MANZANO
RAUL BRANES
JUAN PABLO I
RAUL BRANES
JUAN PABLO Il
JUAN PABLO Il
RAUL CUEVAS
RED DE URGENCIA
LABORATORIO



NOMBRES

MUNOZ VILLA FRANCISCA

MUNOZ ZAMORANO ALBERTO
OLIVOS ORELLANA NATALY
PARDO BENAVIDES LINDSAY

PINA ROJAS EVELYN

PINO GUERRERO CAROLINA

PONS DURAN NANCY
ROCHENSZWALB MUNOZ ANDREA
RODRIGUEZ VALDEBENITO ELISA
RUIZ CISTERNAS MARIA FRANCISCA
SAAVEDRA GUTIERREZ JAVIERA
SAAVEDRA PARRA EDUARDO
VALENZUELA OLEA PAULINA
VILLACURA ALARCON DANITZA
VILLARROEL ANACONA FRANCISCA

18/04/2013
04/02/2013
03/04/2013
15/04/2013
25/02/2013
01/04/2012
23/04/2013
08/04/2013
14/03/2013
17/10/2012
11/03/2013
26/03/2013
09/04/2013
04/04/2013
04/01/2013

28/04/2013
04/05/2013
16/04/2013
07/05/2013
25/04/2013
04/05/2013
16/05/2013
22/05/2013
30/04/2013
31/05/2013
24/04/2013
08/04/2013
26/05/2013
03/05/2013
08/07/2013

REEMPLAZO
REEMPLAZO
REEMPLAZO
REEMPLAZO
REEMPLAZO
REEMPLAZO
REEMPLAZO
REEMPLAZO
REEMPLAZO
REEMPLAZO
REEMPLAZO
REEMPLAZO
REEMPLAZO
REEMPLAZO
REEMPLAZO
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FECHA INGRESO FECHA FINIQUITO CALIDAD JURIDICA TOTAL HABERES

88.115
267.702
112.148
138.641
240.244
259.952

56.871
545.270
312.445
491.901
207.962

99.097
176.232
243.111
277.221

ESTABLECIMIENTO
PADRE JOAN ALSINA
CONFRATERNIDAD
JUAN PABLO Il
CECOF LO HERRERA
CAROL URZUA
RAUL CUEVAS
RAUL CUEVAS
EL MANZANO
RED DE URGENCIA
JUAN PABLO I
CONFRATERNIDAD
RED DE URGENCIA
PADRE JOAN ALSINA
RAUL CUEVAS
RAUL BRANES



